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4/16/2024    Week 33 of 34Tuesday   9:15 am Lanes 21 - 30

Team Bowladrome (9509)
Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Scratch Season Season 1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part Year-To-Date
Place Team Name Won Lost HDCP Pins HCP Pins Scr Pins WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON

1 OOOPS 23 9 13957 9985 56924 40031 10½ 9 19 5 11½ 9 23 1 64
2 The Go Getters 21 11 14067 10878 57663 44598 13 7 18 7 20 3 21 2 72
3 Screw Ups 20 12 13935 9093 56950 38062 19 4 15 9 15 6 20 3 69
4 Golden Girls 18½ 13½ 13561 9493 57273 41040 23½ 1 17½ 8 21 2 18½ 4 80½
5 Three Blind Mice 18 14 13886 9095 57539 37313 23 2 23 1 15 7 18 5 79
6 Silver Streakers 17 15 13695 9444 58078 38719 20½ 3 19 4 17½ 4 17 6 74
7 Spare Queens 15½ 16½ 13695 8076 56758 34633 12 8 19 6 13 8 15½ 7 59½
8 GUPPIES 14½ 17½ 13824 9885 57540 41286 16½ 6 20½ 2 26 1 14½ 8 77½
9 3 Mama Bears 11½ 20½ 13867 10441 57740 42800 17 5 19 3 16 5 11½ 9 63½

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
21-22 Spare Queens 536 590 581 1707 1 <---> The Go Getters 628 591 575 1794 3
23-24 Silver Streakers 580 582 565 1727 1 <---> GUPPIES 559 620 623 1802 3
25-26 3 Mama Bears 571 555 543 1669 1 <---> Golden Girls 544 612 559 1715 3
27-28 VACANT 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Three Blind Mice 587 632 594 1813 4
29-30 OOOPS 550 596 512 1658 1 <---> Screw Ups 553 581 581 1715 3

Lane Assignments
21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30

Wk34  04/23   8-  6   5-  1   4-  2   9-  7   3- 10 Position Round- Start Lane - 20

Individual High Averages
185.83 Malaine Colver 153.77 Doris Brown 151.30 Jane (Janie) Stinson

Season High Scores
Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game

1934 The Go Getters 695 Silver Streakers 1495 3 Mama Bears 505 OOOPS
1869 Three Blind Mice 672 Screw Ups 1363 Golden Girls 486 GUPPIES
1841 Spare Queens

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 66 games to be eligible for any league award.

Handicap Series Handicap Game Scratch Series Scratch Game
709 Gloria Harder 281 Nancy Lewis 656 Malaine Colver 216 Jane (Janie) Stinson
695 Doris Brown 266 Candee Hawk 555 Gail McAllister 210 Jessie Biggerstaff
691 Marianne Ehlers 258 Margene Willis 523 Cherie Warr 210 Sherry Martinelli

Split 1 High Scores
Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game

1910 3 Mama Bears 676 OOOPS 1413 The Go Getters 483 Golden Girls
1862 Silver Streakers 672 Screw Ups 1328 GUPPIES 422 Three Blind Mice
1841 Spare Queens

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 66 games to be eligible for any league award.

Handicap Series Handicap Game Scratch Series Scratch Game
691 Marianne Ehlers 258 Margene Willis 570 Malaine Colver 214 Jane (Janie) Stinson
680 Melissa Cortes 250 Carol Miller 505 Amber Beguhl 208 Susan Wiseman
672 Gloria Harder 250 Cherie Warr 503 Sherry Martinelli 192 Gail McAllister

Split 2 High Scores
Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game

1914 OOOPS 695 Silver Streakers 1461 3 Mama Bears 554 The Go Getters
1869 Three Blind Mice 672 Screw Ups 1363 Golden Girls 486 GUPPIES
1841 Spare Queens

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 66 games to be eligible for any league award.

Handicap Series Handicap Game Scratch Series Scratch Game
700 Malaine Colver 281 Nancy Lewis 539 Jane (Janie) Stinson 208 Susan Wiseman
691 Marianne Ehlers 266 Candee Hawk 511 Gloria Harder 203 Cherie Warr
680 Melissa Cortes 258 Margene Willis 505 Amber Beguhl 199 Gail McAllister
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Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game
1925 3 Mama Bears 695 Silver Streakers 1457 The Go Getters 505 OOOPS
1869 Three Blind Mice 672 Screw Ups 1363 Golden Girls 486 GUPPIES
1841 Spare Queens

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 66 games to be eligible for any league award.

Handicap Series Handicap Game Scratch Series Scratch Game
700 Malaine Colver 281 Nancy Lewis 555 Gail McAllister 216 Jane (Janie) Stinson
691 Marianne Ehlers 266 Candee Hawk 523 Cherie Warr 210 Jessie Biggerstaff
680 Melissa Cortes 258 Margene Willis 519 Gloria Harder 210 Sherry Martinelli

Last Week's Top Game Scores
Game 1 SCR Game 1 HDCP

235 Malaine Colver 249 Malaine Colver
177 Jane (Janie) Stinson 221 Jane (Janie) Stinson

Game 2 SCR Game 2 HDCP
208 Malaine Colver 228 Judy Diede
181 Sherry Martinelli 227 Sherry Martinelli

Game 3 SCR Game 3 HDCP
213 Malaine Colver 227 Malaine Colver
170 Gail McAllister 221 Candee Hawk

Most Improved Average
133 to 142.80 = +9.80 Jessie Biggerstaff 141 to 149.18 = +8.18 Gloria Harder
112 to 120.00 = +8.00 Marianne Ehlers 143 to 150.86 = +7.86 Gail McAllister
109 to 116.25 = +7.25 Melissa Cortes 142 to 148.19 = +6.19 Amber Beguhl
146 to 150.40 = +4.40 Nancy Lewis

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Golden Girls  HDCP=171  Avg=408

55 June Fenn 114 77 5839 51 371 316 118 118 111 347 578
9 Jerry Green 146 48 10110 69 474 401 131 142 139 412 556

34 Sherry Martinelli 148 46 13324 90 533 439 124 181 138 443 581

2 - Silver Streakers  HDCP=179  Avg=400

63 Sadie Messner 117 74 9882 84 384 296 126 114 102 342 564
32 Beth J. Mason 141 53 14004 99 480 377 143 146 127 416 575
30 Jessie Biggerstaff 142 52 11710 82 445 359 132 143 157 432 588

3 - 3 Mama Bears  HDCP=144  Avg=438

56 Cherie L. Warr 141 53 12731 90 475 381 134 124 124 382 541
8 Amber N. Beguhl 148 46 11559 78 510 428 148 133 146 427 565

31 Gloria Harder 149 45 14321 96 529 429 145 154 129 428 563

4 - Three Blind Mice  HDCP=199  Avg=378

14 Marianne Ehlers 120 72 11880 99 462 359 138 133 106 377 593
22 Candee Hawk 125 67 12054 96 420 320 99 132 154 385 586
20 Judy K. Diede 133 60 12403 93 461 364 150 167 134 451 634

5 - Screw Ups  HDCP=206  Avg=370

40 Alice Oliver 98 91 5515 56 326 266 101 101 88 290 563
75 Susan Revers 122 70 9186 75 408 329 115 108 123 346 556
36 Susan Wiseman 150 45 14765 98 486 384 131 166 164 461 596
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

6 - The Go Getters  HDCP=133  Avg=451

48 Susan Tibbetts 113 78 10599 93 345 248 a103 a103 a103 309 543
2 Doris J. Brown 153 42 15223 99 485 382 157 147 126 430 553

70 Malaine Colver 185 13 13937 75 571 492 235 208 213 656 698

7 - GUPPIES  HDCP=164  Avg=417

59 Makhayla D. Jernigan 117 74 10533 90 441 347 107 118 130 355 580
47 Nancy A. Lewis 150 45 14438 96 511 411 131 159 158 448 583
3 Gail A. McAllister 150 45 14935 99 467 364 156 178 170 504 639

8 - OOOPS  HDCP=166  Avg=414

81 Connie Andersen 126 66 7616 60 385 321 102 160 104 366 561
65 Margene Willis 137 56 13177 96 485 385 106 144 120 370 538
85 Jane (Janie) D. Stinson 151 44 14071 93 521 424 177 127 123 427 559

9 - Spare Queens  HDCP=234  Avg=339

37 Aggie Pacheco 102 88 3389 33 319 282 112 114 118 344 611
90 Melissa Cortes 116 75 10114 87 416 325 79 109 119 307 532
96 Julie A. Kent 121 71 6929 57 391 330 110 132 109 351 564

10 - VACANT  HDCP=0  Avg=0

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1
z    Division 1: Division1

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Charlene L. Anderson 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vicki I. Blankenship 125 67 375 3 155 375 222 576 0 0
Jacqueline Boyd 119 72 7185 60 174 441 251 672 0 0
Kathy Carlson 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
Margy A. Cooper 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sharon D. Dick 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
Heather Fordin 137 56 5775 42 196 466 241 613 0 0
Alberta O. Gage 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lorenia A. Gould 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rachel K. Hildreth 164 32 494 3 173 494 205 590 0 0
Rosalie Houston 123 69 7066 57 162 410 229 613 0 0
Tammy Jennings 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
Janet May 80 108 725 9 118 265 229 598 0 0
Carol J. Miller 65 121 923 14 114 233 250 639 0 0
Sandy J. Novick 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
Patsy R. Shelton 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carol Shepard 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chris M. Sterling 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
Edith M. Sutherland 109 81 3280 30 142 379 222 607 0 0
Peggy R. Williamson 136 57 6573 48 181 473 241 653 0 0
Kelly M. Wright 120 72 0 0 0 0 0 0
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High Match Points: Regular Team Members
Points Points High High

Name Won Lost Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Gail A. McAllister 168.0 96.0 14935 99 150 200 555 156 178 170 504
Beth J. Mason 156.0 108.0 14004 99 141 184 502 143 146 127 416
Marianne Ehlers 153.0 111.0 11880 99 120 163 430 138 133 106 377
Gloria Harder 151.0 105.0 14321 96 149 231 568 145 154 129 428
Susan Wiseman 150.0 112.0 14765 98 150 208 514 131 166 164 461
Nancy A. Lewis 150.0 106.0 14438 96 150 234 545 131 159 158 448
Doris J. Brown 146.0 118.0 15223 99 153 203 569 157 147 126 430
Jessie Biggerstaff 146.0 76.0 11710 82 142 210 483 132 143 157 432
Sherry Martinelli 138.0 102.0 13324 90 148 210 516 124 181 138 443
Candee Hawk 134.0 122.0 12054 96 125 200 469 99 132 154 385
Melissa Cortes 133.0 99.0 10114 87 116 180 422 79 109 119 307
Makhayla D. Jernigan 131.0 111.0 10533 90 117 173 427 107 118 130 355
Margene Willis 129.0 127.0 13177 96 137 194 490 106 144 120 370
Malaine Colver 129.0 73.0 13937 75 185 262 656 235 208 213 656
Jane (Janie) D. Stinson 127.0 121.0 14071 93 151 216 539 177 127 123 427
Judy K. Diede 125.0 123.0 12403 93 133 176 454 150 167 134 451
Susan Tibbetts 120.0 128.0 10599 93 113 169 397 a103 a103 a103 309
Amber N. Beguhl 113.0 97.0 11559 78 148 208 505 148 133 146 427
Susan Revers 104.0 96.0 9186 75 122 175 452 115 108 123 346
Jerry Green 100.0 84.0 10110 69 146 193 479 131 142 139 412
Cherie L. Warr 100.0 140.0 12731 90 141 203 523 134 124 124 382
Connie Andersen 97.0 63.0 7616 60 126 168 440 102 160 104 366
Sadie Messner 92.0 132.0 9882 84 117 175 416 126 114 102 342
June Fenn 90.0 46.0 5839 51 114 147 377 118 118 111 347
Alice Oliver 79.0 71.0 5515 56 98 146 344 101 101 88 290
Julie A. Kent 77.0 75.0 6929 57 121 169 420 110 132 109 351
Aggie Pacheco 41.0 47.0 3389 33 102 128 344 112 114 118 344
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